Contact: sales@bueno-electric.com
Layer 3 Gigabit Ethernet Switches
* Layer 3 Switching, Supports Static Routing and RIP V1/V2
* Provide 4 Gigabit Combo Ports and 24 Fast-Ethernet Ports
* RingOn™ Redundant Ring Technology, Recovery Time
   within 15ms, Supports RSTP/STP
* Enriched Management Features: QoS, IGMP snooping/

   Storage Temperature:-40 to 85℃
   Ambient Relative Humidity: 10 to 95%(Non-condensing)
* Ordering Information
Product Model Connectors
Standard
Temperature
Models(-10 ~6℃
0 )℃
Extended
Temperature
Models(-40 ~℃
75 )℃
Gigabit-Ether
net Ports
Fast-Ethernet Ports
10/100/
1000BaseT(X
)
Or 1000Base
SFP
10/100BaseT(X)
LAT Series
LAT16 LAT7016-W   16
LAT20-4G LAT7020-4G-W 4 16
LAT24 LAT7024-W   24
LAT28-4G LAT7028-4G-W 4 24